Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Kliment - (974829) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:16.38
4:16.75
4:18.03
4:19.15
4:19.87
4:20.16
4:20.63
4:20.96
4:21.55
4:22.03
4:24.16
4:24.22
4:24.55
4:2513
4:25.73
4:26.40
4:28.09
4:28.24
4:30.95
4:32.09
4:32.89
4:38.26
4:38.76
4:40.14
4:44.54
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Date

20/05/17
04/08/16
25/07/17
12/03/17
24/04/16
04/02/17
14/04/18
04/02/17
14/04/18
04/08/16
09/08/15
21/01117
19/03/16
06/02/16
09/08/15
06/02/16
23/04/16
14/06/15
14/06/15
11/04/15
14/02/15
03/08/14
20/12/14
20/12/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
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Meet

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
City of Sunderland National Qualifier
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland

Sunderland

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
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Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4.40. 14

4:53.18

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:20.63
4:21.55
4:18.03
4:16.38
4:19.15
4:20.16
4:20.96
4:24.22
4:16.75
4:22.03
4:19.87
4:28.09
4:24.55
4:25.13
4:26.40
4:24.16
4:25.73
4:28.24
4:30.95
4:32.09
4:32.89
4:40.14
4:38.76
4:38.26
4:45.49
4:44.54
4:48.14

4:53.18
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Date

14/04/18
14/04/18
25/07/17
20/05/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
21/01117
04/08/16
04/08/16
24/04/16
23/04/16
19/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
09/08/15
09/08/15
14/06/15
14/06/15
11/04/15
14/02/15
20/12/14
20/12/14
03/08/14
21/06/14
21/06/14
31/05/14
15/02/14
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Yorkshire SA County Championship

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

British Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
City of Sunderland National Qualifier
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

City of Leeds Christmas Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championship
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Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield

Leeds

Armthorpe
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Donc Dartes

Armthorpe
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